
Minirallijs “Cēsis-Priekuļi 2019”

Pielikums Nr 1

Minirallijs Cēsis-Priekuļi 2019
1. Aplis 6. jūlijs

Maršruta karte
LK/PS Vietas nosaukums PS km Pārbrauciens Kopā km/h Laika norma 1 a/m laiks

 1 SEKCIJA

0 Cēsis Out 12:30
1 6,60 6,60 26,4 00:15 12:45

PS 1 Jāņmuiža-1 2,93 00:03 12:48
2 17,35 20,28 40,6 00:30 13:18

PS 2 Veselava-1 2,98 00:03 13:21
3 3,42 6,40 25,6 00:15 13:36

PS 3 Veselava-2 4,56 00:03 13:39
3 28,94 33,50 40,2 00:50 14:29

PS 4 Jāņmuiža-2 2,93 00:03 14:32
4A RegrIn 6,77 9,70 38,8 00:15 14:47

1 SEKCIJA 13,40 63,08 76,48 18%
4B RegrOut/Service In 00:10 14:57

SZ A Service park Cēsis (13,40) (69,68) (76,48) 01:00
2 SEKCIJA

4C Serv Out 0,20 0,20 15:57
5 15,30 15,30 36,7 00:25 16:22

PS 5 Veselava-1 2,98 00:03 16:25
6 3,42 6,40 38,4 00:10 16:35

PS 6 Veselava-2 4,56 00:03 16:38
7 26,26 30,82 41,1 00:45 17:23

PS 7 Cīrulīši 1,88 00:03 17:26
8 PF CĒSIS 4,32 6,20 24,8 00:15 17:41

2 SEKCIJA 9,42 49,50 58,92 16%
Rallijā kopā/ Rally totals 22,82 112,58 135,40 17%
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